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Company
Number

NI.24853
NI.23277
NI.28452

NI.29387
NI.25648
NI.14185
NI.21949
NI.24280
NI.11780
NI. 10440

NI.25290
NI.21928
NI.25183
NI.21439
NI.23215
NI.22210

NI.29829
NI.29828
NI.29842
NI.29843
NI.29840
NI.29839
NI.29838
NI.29837
NI. 29841
NI.29836
NI.29835
NI.29834
NI.29833
NI.29832
NI.29831
NI.29830
NI.29847
NI.29844
NI.29848
NI.29845
NI. 29846

R.00420

NI.06291

NI.29726

Niime of Company

K.G. Enterprises Limited
Kevmar Precision Engineering (N.I.) Limited
Kilbroney Centre & Community Services
Association Limited — The
Laydex (N.I.) Limited
Lectron Industries Limited
Montgomery Tankfreight Limited
Mornington Community Project Limited
Newbarc Limited
Newcastle Yacht Club Limited
Northern Ireland Council of Physical
Recreation — The
One World Centre (Northern Ireland) Limited
Parkman (N.I.) Limited
Roadside Motors (Armagh) Limited
Rockfield Secure Homes Limited
Vanstar Meats Limited
W.M.B. Welding Supplies Limited

New Company Documents

Elf Combustion Limited
Greengrove Investments Limited
East Coast Commercial Fisherman (N.I.) Limited
Elk Inns Limited
Horncrest Limited
Langley Enterprises Limited
Laurelburn Limited
Lexington Contractors Limited
McBurney Properties Limited
Mossdale Investments Limited
Redbyrne Limited
Sevan Merchants Limited
Shanley Limited
Tecon Investments Limited
Three Islands Limited
Tudoroak Investments Limited
Ballylaw Farms Limited
Designer Knitwear Limited
Harmony Merchants Limited
Salt Island Productions Limited
Skills Communications Limited

Change of Name

John Kelly Limited formerly
John Kelly Limited
Harold Mitchell (Banbridge) Limited formerly
J. Bradbury (Properties) Limited
Eurofast Express (Ireland) Limited/wwer/y
Stroan Limited
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