Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
18800			
10/08/95	NI.24853	K.G. Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.23277	Kevmar Precision Engineering (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.28452	Kilbroney Centre & Community Services	
		Association Limited—The	D
,,	NI.29387	Laydex (N.I.) Limited	B
"	NI.25648	Lectron Industries Limited	D
,,	NI.14185	Montgomery Tankfreight Limited	C
,,	NI.21949	Mornington Community Project Limited	BD
"	NI.24280	Newbarc Limited	D
"	NI.11780	Newcastle Yacht Club Limited	сс
"	NI.10440	Northern Ireland Council of Physical Recreation—The	D
	NI.25290	One World Centre (Northern Ireland) Limited	D C
**	NI.23290 NI.21928	Parkman (N.I.) Limited	B
**	NI.25183	Roadside Motors (Armagh) Limited	D
"	NI.21439	Rockfield Secure Homes Limited	D
**	NI.23215	Vanstar Meats Limited	Ċ
**	NI.22210	W.M.B. Welding Supplies Limited	D
**			
		New Company Documents	
			-
02/08/95	NI.29829	Elf Combustion Limited	A
,,	NI.29828	Greengrove Investments Limited	A
04/08/95	NI.29842	East Coast Commercial Fisherman (N.I.) Limited	Α
"	NI.29843	Elk Inns Limited	Α
"	NI.29840	Horncrest Limited	A
,,	NI.29839	Langley Enterprises Limited	A
"	NI.29838	Laurelburn Limited	Α
"	NI.29837	Lexington Contractors Limited	A
,,	NI.29841	McBurney Properties Limited	A
"	NI.29836 NI.29835	Mossdale Investments Limited	A
"	NI.29833 NI.29834	Redbyrne Limited Sevan Merchants Limited	A
**	NI.29834	Shanley Limited	A
"	NI.29832	Tecon Investments Limited	Â
"	NI.29831	Three Islands Limited	A
"	NI.29830	Tudoroak Investments Limited	A
08/08/95	NI.29847	Ballylaw Farms Limited	A
>7	NI.29844	Designer Knitwear Limited	A
"	NI.29848	Harmony Merchants Limited	Α
,,	NI.29845	Salt Island Productions Limited	A
,,	NI.29846	Skills Communications Limited	A
		Change of Name	
		Change of Name	
12/12/94	R.00420	John Kelly Limited formerly	
	11.00720	John Kelly Limited	S
03/03/95	NI.06291	Harold Mitchell (Banbridge) Limited formerly	
		J. Bradbury (Properties) Limited	s
03/08/95	NI.29726	Eurofast Express (Ireland) Limited formerly	
		Stroan Limited	S
1			3